
Log Date Time Latitude Longitude Distance Chainage (M) Depth (m) Current (A) Freq (Hz) Mode Signal Direction
1 24/12/2011 11:39:01 22.368165 73.10785806 0 0 3.568 0.049408 320 peakarrows forward
2 24/12/2011 11:40:40 22.36803639 73.10779333 15 15 2.247 0.036535 320 peakarrows forward
3 24/12/2011 11:41:24 22.36792806 73.10776806 12 27 2.225 0.034539 320 peakarrows forward
4 24/12/2011 11:42:42 22.36767639 73.10765639 30 57 2.215 0.035087 320 peakarrows forward
5 24/12/2011 11:46:14 22.36823833 73.10807167 75 132 2.864 0.026128 320 peakarrows forward_flashing
6 06/01/2012 16:06:10 21.6664 72.83795472 82803 82935 14.373 0 32768 broad none
7 06/01/2012 16:06:18 21.6664 72.83795167 0 82935 14.373 0 32768 broad none
8 06/01/2012 16:12:51 21.66659833 72.83796333 22 82957 19.646 0.000177 32768 peakarrows none
9 06/01/2012 16:14:24 21.66667972 72.83796333 9 82966 20 0 32768 broad none
10 06/01/2012 16:16:14 21.66668167 72.83797167 0 82966 20 0 32768 broad none
11 06/01/2012 16:24:21 21.66666667 72.83793667 3 82969 20 0.000424 32768 null none
12 06/01/2012 17:14:55 21.66387306 72.83981972 366 83335 2.056 0.03567 512 peakarrows none
13 06/01/2012 17:21:40 21.66355333 72.83999306 39 83374 1.829 0.043808 512 peakarrows none
14 06/01/2012 17:22:16 21.66343667 72.84014972 20 83394 1.531 0.042861 512 peakarrows none
15 06/01/2012 17:23:54 21.66302306 72.84056833 63 83457 1.515 0.040703 512 peakarrows none
16 06/01/2012 17:24:28 21.663005 72.84057333 2 83459 1.535 0.040311 512 peakarrows none
17 06/01/2012 17:34:47 21.66188833 72.84171639 171 83630 1.341 0.039625 512 peakarrows none
18 06/01/2012 17:36:26 21.66161 72.84198833 41 83671 1.377 0.038527 512 peakarrows none
19 06/01/2012 17:38:31 21.66137667 72.84224333 36 83707 1.789 0.036377 512 peakarrows none
20 06/01/2012 17:39:46 21.661175 72.84245667 31 83738 1.69 0.036525 512 peakarrows none
21 06/01/2012 17:43:11 21.66051833 72.84316833 103 83841 1.237 0.036647 512 peakarrows none
22 06/01/2012 17:53:39 21.66412 72.83970333 536 84377 2.151 0.044377 512 peakarrows none
23 06/01/2012 17:54:32 21.66442167 72.839585 35 84412 2.137 0.050093 512 peakarrows none
24 06/01/2012 17:55:20 21.66466167 72.83951833 27 84439 1.442 0.052619 512 peakarrows none
25 06/01/2012 17:56:44 21.66503833 72.83941 43 84482 1.634 0.054039 512 peakarrows none
26 06/01/2012 17:57:30 21.66528833 72.83930833 29 84511 0.994 0.052966 512 peakarrows none
27 06/01/2012 17:58:20 21.66538667 72.83929833 10 84521 1.132 0.048432 512 peakarrows none


